
Poz 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

R.č. 
7 

72 
17 
71 
74 
13 
21 
84 
68 
70 
25 
65 
92 
55 
81 
79 
31 
6 

46 
32 
51 
64 
26 
66 
37 

Meno 
Karel KALINA 
Daniel ZÖRNWEG 
Christopher EDER 
Jan ŠAMAJ 
Vítězslav HATAN 
Jiří LEFAN 
Tomáš HEIMERLE 
Milan HANZALÍK 
Pavel MACHÁČEK 
Marek NĚMEČEK 
Petr NOVOTNÝ 
Lukáš VYSLOUŽIL 
Roman KRATOCHVÍL 
Petr KOVÁŘ 
Pavel NOVÁK 
David ŘEZÁČ 
Alexandr VYSLOUŽIL 
Jiří KVAČEK 
Hynek HAŠEK 
Josef SVOBODA 
Richard HLAVINKA 
Helmut SOMMER 
Josef ČERVINKA 
Steffen BÄNSCH 
Tereza POLÁKOVÁ 

Štát 
CZE 
GER 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 

Značka 
KATYAM 690 
MZ 
HONDA NSFR 
KTM 690 
BIMOTA BB1 
KTM 725 
KAWASAKI ZXR 400 
KAWASAKI ZXR 400 
KTM 690 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 650  
HONDA 
SUZUKI GSXR 400 
YAMAHA 686 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA VFR  
HONDA RVF 400 
MZ SKORPION 660 
YAMAHA FZR 400 
HUSABERG 650 
KAWASAKIi ZXR 400 
SOHOKA 
YAMAHA 690 
YAMAHA OV 11R 
KTM 525 

Kategória 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 

Celkový naj.čas 
1:11.723 
1:12.452 
1:13.078 
1:13.784 
1:13.810 
1:14.704 
1:15.317 
1:15.342 
1:15.598 
1:17.313 
1:17.427 
1:17.795 
1:18.101 
1:18.846 
1:18.912 
1:19.589 
1:19.645 
1:20.193 
1:22.764 
1:23.503 
1:23.756 
1:24.119 
1:25.593 
1:26.968 
1:40.099 

Rozdiel 
0.729 
1.355 
2.061 
2.087 
2.981 
3.594 
3.619 
3.875 
5.590 
5.704 
6.072 
6.378 
7.123 
7.189 
7.866 
7.922 
8.470 

11.041 
11.780 
12.033 
12.396 
13.870 
15.245 
28.376 

V session 
Trénink 1 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 1 400SSP 
Trénink 1 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 1 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 1 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 1 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 2 400SSP 
Trénink 1 400SSP 

Vytištěno: 17.9.2016 15:17:23 

Hl. časoměřič: Jaroslav Štancel FIM 10637  Časomira: Sport Timing Slovakia  
Ředitel závodu: Petr Civín 
Jury: A.Malaník FIM 10611,J. Urbanec CAMS033,M.Hanzalík CAMS010   
Podnik: CAMS 15/5-2016 Organizace: Road Racing Club, Dvůr Králové 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licence: Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming 

DYMOKURSKY OKRUH 
400SSP+Supermono 
Kvalifikace 

Dymokury 3,210 Km 
DYMOKURSKY OKRUH 

400SSP+Supermono 
Kvalifikace 

Dymokury 3,210 Km 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Dymokurský okruh
17.-18.9.2016

Oficiálne výsledky


